Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (Radial Lead Type)
Sleeve
14 min. 3 min.L✽
✽ L < 16 : L±1.5
L > 20 : L±2.0
Pressure relief +

(Ω)
Endurance
(hours)
Lead
dia.
0d
Lead space
Straight
leads
(pcs)
Taping
(pcs)Straight
Taping
✽B
25
680  10 16 2500 0.068 4000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1E681( ) 200 500
1000 10 20 3000 0.052 4000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1E102( ) 200 500
1500 12.5 20 3250 0.038 5000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1E152( ) 200 500
2000 12.5 25 4000 0.030 5000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1E202( ) 200 500
35
510  10 16 2500 0.068 4000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1V511( ) 200 500
750 10 20 3000 0.052 4000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1V751( ) 200 500
1000 12.5 20 3250 0.038 5000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1V102( ) 200 500
1300 12.5 25 4000 0.030 5000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFP1V132( ) 200 500
 · When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B". Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm.
 · Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
Jul. 201800